
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
85 
51 

4 
61 
13 

221 
19 
18 
58 
26 
77 
75 
71 
39 

198 
10 

323 
31 
22 
63 

7 

5 
24 

Name 
Andrea TOMIO 
Manuel MANCA 
Davide ROLANDO 
Luca MAGGIO 
Micheal FERRARI 
Lorenzo TAGGIO 
Filippo FERRI 
Corrado  FORNARI 
Diego BORGATO 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Cristian PEREGO 
Ivano MAGNANO 
Luca MARINI 
Cristian RIGATO 
Antonio Andrea BISANTI 
Piergiacomo VITALI 
Alessandro SALVONI 
Stefano MALTEMPI 
Federico STENCO 
Andrea TOSITTI 
Maurizio MORSELLI 

Nicola CRESTANINI 
Gianfranco SCALIA 

Model/Engine 
HONDA CBR 600 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI ZX6R 
YAMAHA R6 
YAMAHA R6 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA R6 
HONDA 
TRIUMPH 675 
KAWASAKI ZX6R 
SUZUKI GSX R600 
HONDA CBR 600 
YAMAHA R6 
YAMAHA R6 
DUCATI 
TRIUMPH 675 

YAMAHA R6 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA CBR 600 
KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA R6 
KAWASAKI ZX6R 

Club 
Cubo 
Motopantegane 

Monza 
Ducale 
CHIVASSO 

Dragon Racing 
Gully Racing 
Ligurbike 
Gully Racing 
Drivers 
Ducale 
Ducale 
Gully Racing 
Osio Sotto 

Ducale 
Next Gear 
Cernusco 
Varano 

Verona 

Class 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 

Best Tm 
1:15.608 
1:15.764 
1:15.855 
1:15.861 
1:15.883 
1:16.547 
1:16.767 
1:17.281 
1:17.474 
1:17.782 
1:17.980 
1:18.461 
1:19.289 
1:20.097 
1:20.260 
1:20.319 
1:21.032 
1:22.186 
1:22.688 
1:22.722 
1:23.345 

Diff 

0.156 
0.247 
0.253 
0.275 
0.939 
1.159 
1.673 
1.866 
2.174 
2.372 
2.853 
3.681 
4.489 
4.652 
4.711 
5.424 
6.578 
7.080 
7.114 
7.737 

Gap 

0.156 
0.091 
0.006 
0.022 
0.664 
0.220 
0.514 
0.193 
0.308 
0.198 
0.481 
0.828 
0.808 
0.163 
0.059 
0.713 
1.154 
0.502 
0.034 
0.623 

In Lap 
2 
2 
4 
3 
7 
4 
4 
3 
5 
2 
6 
5 
2 
7 
5 
7 
5 
4 
8 
4 
7 

0 
0 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/09/2017 17:59:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

5° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
RACE ATTACK 600 

Gara 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:46:50 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

03/09/2017 17:20 


